Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

99.XX44834

99.XX44820

99.XX44822

99.XX44824

99.XX44826

99.XX44828

working height approx. m

4.6

5.65

6.8

7.85

8.7

9.8

58

68

68

85

85

85

stile height
mm

Everest 2DE Push-up ladder 2-part

General: Compact dimensions, safe, flexible and suitable for great heights, with an excellent price/performance ratio.

Features and benefits:

Convenient and precise rung-by-rung height adjustment in a grid of 280 mm.

For Part codes 99.XX44834 and 44820 both parts of the ladder also can be used separately as single ladders.
External width of lower ladder: 420 mm.

Robust extruded-section triangular rungs with step horizontal in working position.

Positive-locking extruded aluminium section guide fittings.

Replaceable 2-component plastic end caps ensure secure positioning without the risk of slipping.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard
Finish: natural

Standard: EN 131 Cat. Professional
Note: Max. load 350 kg.

number of rungs ladder length, extended ladder length, retracted Width horizontal stabiliser bar

m m m

2x8 3.8 2.42 0.8

2x10 4.93 2.98 0.9

2x12 6.05 3.54 1

2x14 7.17 4.1 1.1

2x16 8.29 4.66 1.2

2x18 9.17 5.23 1.2

Weight
kg

9.3

215

23.9



	Everest 2DE Push-up ladder 2-part

