

Everest 2DE Push-up ladder 2-part

Product information

General: Compact dimensions, safe, flexible and suitable for great heights, with an excellent price/performance ratio.

Features and benefits:

- Convenient and precise rung-by-rung height adjustment in a grid of 280 mm.
- For Part codes 99.XX44834 and 44820 both parts of the ladder also can be used separately as single ladders.
- External width of lower ladder: 420 mm.
- Robust extruded-section triangular rungs with step horizontal in working position.
- Positive-locking extruded aluminium section guide fittings.
- Replaceable 2-component plastic end caps ensure secure positioning without the risk of slipping.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard

Finish: natural

Standard: EN 131 Cat. Professional

Note: Max. load 350 kg.

Part Code	working height approx. m	stile height mm	number of rungs	ladder length, extended m	ladder length, retracted m	Width horizontal stabiliser bar m	Weight kg
99.XX44834	4.6	58	2 × 8	3.8	2.42	0.8	9.3
99.XX44820	5.65	68	2 × 10	4.93	2.98	0.9	11.3
99.XX44822	6.8	68	2 × 12	6.05	3.54	1	15.4
99.XX44824	7.85	85	2 × 14	7.17	4.1	1.1	17.8
99.XX44826	8.7	85	2 × 16	8.29	4.66	1.2	21.5
99.XX44828	9.8	85	2 × 18	9.17	5.23	1.2	23.9